
NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 3A West Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

 
Event  1   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Asheville      

 2 Cuthbertson      

 3 East Gaston      

 4 Foard, F. T.      

 5 Forestview      

 6 Freedom      

 7 Hibriten      

 8 Hickory      

 9 Kings Mountain      

 10 Marvin Ridge      

 11 North Buncombe      

 12 North Iredell      

 13 Patton      

 14 Piedmont      

 15 Reynolds, A. C.      

 16 South Iredell      

 17 South Point      

 18 St. Stephens      

 19 Statesville      

 20 Sun Valley      

 21 Tuscola      

 22 Weddington      

 23 West Henderson      

 24 West Iredell      

 
 

Event  2   Men 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Ashbrook      

 2 Asheville      

 3 Cuthbertson      

 4 East Gaston      

 5 Forestview      

 6 Freedom      

 7 Hibriten      

 8 Hickory      

 9 Marvin Ridge      

 10 North Buncombe      

 11 North Gaston      

 12 North Iredell      

 13 North Lincoln      

 14 Patton      

 15 Piedmont      

 16 Reynolds, A. C.      

 17 South Iredell      

 18 South Point      

 19 St. Stephens      

 20 Statesville      

 21 Sun Valley      

 22 Tuscola      

 23 Weddington      

 24 West Henderson      

 

Event  3   Women 200 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Alman, Mallory  JR Ashbrook    

 2 Bartro, Sarah  SO North Lincoln    

 3 Cherkez, Polina  JR St. Stephens    

 4 Ferner, Lauren  SO Hickory    

 5 Fiore, Anna  FR Asheville    

 6 Hamrick, Kassidy  SO Kings Mountain    

 7 Hannah, Faith  FR Tuscola    

 8 Haynes, Sydney  FR Marvin Ridge    

 9 Helfert, Sarah  SO St. Stephens    

 10 Hobensack, Ashley  SO Cuthbertson    

 11 Holley, Lydia  SO Weddington    

 12 Lechner, Ashleigh  FR Asheville    

 13 Miller, Kristie  FR Tuscola    

 14 Moore, Savannah  FR South Iredell    

 15 Nazemi, Anna-Catherine  SR Reynolds, A. C.    

 16 Peterson, Emmaline  SO Hickory    

 17 Powell, Ashley  FR South Iredell    

 18 Rush, Lauren  SO Marvin Ridge    

 19 Shores, Maly  SO Hickory    

 20 Strenger, Ashley  FR Kings Mountain    

 21 Stroup, Baylee  SR Kings Mountain    

 22 Turcanu, Maria  JR St. Stephens    

 23 Watling, Emily  FR South Iredell    

 24 Zatz, Sophia  FR Marvin Ridge    

 
 

Event  4   Men 200 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Alexander, Thomas  SO Asheville    

 2 Anderson, Will  SO North Gaston    

 3 Avery, Austin  JR Freedom    

 4 Bassett, Joe  JR West Iredell    

 5 Brubaker, Cole  FR Tuscola    

 6 Canale, Daniel  SR Marvin Ridge    

 7 Cogburn, Jake  SO Asheville    

 8 Fargher, Matthew  SR Ashbrook    

 9 Farris, Ryan  FR Freedom    

 10 Ferner, Ryan  SR Hickory    

 11 Fisher, Adam  SO Marvin Ridge    

 12 Franco, Jacob  JR South Point    

 13 Helms, Brice  FR Piedmont    

 14 Johnson, Jake  SO West Henderson    

 15 Keyser, Phoenix  SO Asheville    

 16 Lehtela, Nick  SO Marvin Ridge    

 17 McGinnis, Chris  SR Freedom    

 18 Murray, Jeffrey  SO Marvin Ridge    

 19 Sebastian, William  SO Hibriten    

 20 Starnes, Logan  St. Stephens    

 21 Tolley, Blake  JR South Point    

 22 Vazquez, Santiago  SR Hickory    

 23 Wiltsey, Curtis  FR Weddington    
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Event  5   Women 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Bendert, Alli  SR South Iredell    

 2 Bonfilio, Alex  JR Marvin Ridge    

 3 Castellano, Emily  SO Weddington    

 4 Cherkez, Sophia  SO St. Stephens    

 5 Cohen, Ayden  FR Cuthbertson    

 6 Corbeil, Karalee  JR Tuscola    

 7 Davis, Asia  SO Sun Valley    

 8 Everhart, Sydney  FR Weddington    

 9 Ford, Natalie  FR Marvin Ridge    

 10 Hilton, Jian  SR Foard, F. T.    

 11 King, Samantha  FR Sun Valley    

 12 Krumanocker, Kelsey  SO St. Stephens    

 13 Ly, Annie  JR Tuscola    

 14 Mack, Izzy  FR Asheville    

 15 Marshall, Hannah  SR Marvin Ridge    

 16 Miles, Kerrie  FR Weddington    

 17 Morgan, Hannah  SO Weddington    

 18 Page, Emma  FR Asheville    

 19 Piscitelli, Emma  FR Marvin Ridge    

 20 Robinson, Madelaine  SR Foard, F. T.    

 21 Rodgers, Brenna  FR South Iredell    

 22 Stevens, Ellesse  JR Statesville    

 23 Vess, Anna  JR Reynolds, A. C.    

 24 Ward, Cassie  JR Forestview    

 
 

Event  6   Men 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Austin, Jay  JR Piedmont    

 2 Dembski, Jordon  SR Freedom    

 3 Dickinson, Hunter  JR South Iredell    

 4 Dunn, Jacob  JR Ashbrook    

 5 Guerriero, Nicholas  FR Crest    

 6 Ivanov, Alex  SR St. Stephens    

 7 Jones, Josh  SR St. Stephens    

 8 Knox, Kyle  SR South Point    

 9 Lehtela, Nick  SO Marvin Ridge    

 10 Lucas, Daniel  JR Patton    

 11 MacDonald, Mason  FR Tuscola    

 12 Meade, Nathaniel  SR Foard, F. T.    

 13 Paque, James  SO Marvin Ridge    

 14 Paque, Johnathon  SR Marvin Ridge    

 15 Prezant, Noah  SR North Buncombe    

 16 Queen, Jacob  JR St. Stephens    

 17 Reid, Joe  JR Hibriten    

 18 Roney, Adam  SR Forestview    

 19 Sakhonenko, Kirill  FR St. Stephens    

 20 Sharma, Agrim  SO Marvin Ridge    

 21 Stier, Dalton  FR Sun Valley    

 22 Tsakalos, George  SO West Henderson    

 23 Wenzel, Stephen  FR Tuscola    

 24 Windsor, Matthew  JR South Iredell    

 
 

Event  7   Women 50 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Baum, Ashley  SO Marvin Ridge    

 2 Bendert, Alli  SR South Iredell    

 3 Bitter, Samantha  JR Marvin Ridge    

 4 Blake, Arielle  SR West Henderson    

 5 Busse, Megan  SO South Iredell    

 6 Dean, Courtney  SO Sun Valley    

 7 Edwards, Michaela  JR Foard, F. T.    

 8 Evanko, Elizabeth  FR Freedom    

 9 Farris, Kimberlee  SR Kings Mountain    

 10 Folstad, Mackenzie  FR South Iredell    

 11 Fortin, Nicole  FR South Iredell    

 12 Franklin, Morgan  SR Reynolds, A. C.    

 13 Ham, Helen  SO Asheville    

 14 Henninger, Rachel  SO South Point    

 15 Kincaid, Sierra  SR Foard, F. T.    

 16 Knight, Delanie  SR East Gaston    

 17 Knight, Kyndal  FR East Gaston    

 18 Marshall, Kate  SO Marvin Ridge    

 19 Moss, Kaitlyn  SO Kings Mountain    

 20 Nemitz, Adalaya  FR Cuthbertson    

 21 Paschall, Sarah Catherine  SR South Point    

 22 Payne, Olivia  SR North Buncombe    

 23 Payne, Victoria  SO North Buncombe    

 24 Pounds, Megan  JR Cuthbertson    

 25 Queen, Sydney  SR Weddington    

 26 Rupp, Megan  JR North Iredell    

 27 Tolchin, Kaylea  SO Weddington    

 28 Weed, McKenzie  SR North Lincoln    

 29 White, Lexie  SR Marvin Ridge    

 30 Wilkerson, Maddie  SO Asheville    

 31 Wysocki, Alex  JR Sun Valley    
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Event  8   Men 50 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Bonfield, Adam  SR Patton    

 2 Carroll, Noah  SR Marvin Ridge    

 3 Dwyer, Peter  SO Marvin Ridge    

 4 Emsheimer, Stefan  SR Tuscola    

 5 Ginsberg, Matt  SR Cuthbertson    

 6 Gramer, Tyler  SR Freedom    

 7 Higgins, Jackson  JR Weddington    

 8 Hodges, Corey  JR South Point    

 9 Lupo, Bailey  FR Cuthbertson    

 10 MacDonald, Jack  JR Tuscola    

 11 Martin, Brenner  JR Kings Mountain    

 12 Miller, Shane  JR North Lincoln    

 13 Morris, Will  SR Ashbrook    

 14 Mulkey, Rodrigo  FR Asheville    

 15 Parker, Redmon  JR Piedmont    

 16 Queen, Dan  SO Weddington    

 17 Rapp, Thomas  SR Freedom    

 18 Shen, Matthew  FR Marvin Ridge    

 19 Swoope, Andrew  JR Marvin Ridge    

 20 Walker, Joel  SR Hibriten    

 21 Whicker, Cory  JR North Iredell    

 22 Williams, Chandler  SR Piedmont    

 23 Wolverton, Ryan  JR Weddington    

 24 Yanik, Brian  JR Reynolds, A. C.    

 
 

Event  9   Women 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Canale, Nikki  SO Marvin Ridge    

 2 Diekman, Clara  JR South Iredell    

 3 Fagan, Rebecca  JR Asheville    

 4 Knight, Delanie  SR East Gaston    

 5 Maleski, Sara  SR Marvin Ridge    

 6 Scothorn, Rebecca  FR Asheville    

 7 Whitehead, Addie  FR Marvin Ridge    

 
 

Event  10   Men 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Alam, Saim  SO Asheville    

 2 Erotokritou, Mario  SO Marvin Ridge    

 3 Mazen, Jesse  SR Cuthbertson    

 4 Swoope, Andrew  JR Marvin Ridge    

 5 Willett, Braydon  SO Sun Valley    

 6 Younger, Alex  SO Marvin Ridge    

 
 

Event  11   Women 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Adams, Cassie  SR Forestview    

 2 Bowers, Annie  Asheville    

 3 Bowers, Jaclyn  JR Freedom    

 4 Ciesielski, Jennifer  SR Weddington    

 5 Cohen, Ayden  FR Cuthbertson    

 6 Corbeil, Karalee  JR Tuscola    

 7 Ebert, Caitlyn  JR St. Stephens    

 8 Everhart, Sydney  FR Weddington    

 9 Fiore, Anna  FR Asheville    

 10 Hamrick, Kassidy  SO Kings Mountain    

 11 Hilton, Eliza  FR Foard, F. T.    

 12 Holley, Lydia  SO Weddington    

 13 House, Abby  SR Marvin Ridge    

 14 King, Samantha  FR Sun Valley    

 15 LaCorte, Michele  FR North Buncombe    

 16 Lechner, Ashleigh  FR Asheville    

 17 Littauer, Rebekah  FR West Henderson    

 18 Ly, Annie  JR Tuscola    

 19 McInerny, Lauren  FR Marvin Ridge    

 20 Rivers, Katie  SO Marvin Ridge    

 21 Robinson, Madelaine  SR Foard, F. T.    

 22 Rodgers, Brenna  FR South Iredell    

 23 Rush, Lauren  SO Marvin Ridge    

 24 Stegall, Lydia  FR Piedmont    

 
 

Event  12   Men 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Boulware, Alec  JR Weddington    

 2 Burder, Val  JR Asheville    

 3 Carroll, Noah  SR Marvin Ridge    

 4 Dwyer, Peter  SO Marvin Ridge    

 5 Engborg, Kyle  JR North Lincoln    

 6 Fisher, Adam  SO Marvin Ridge    

 7 Gupton, Carter  SO Cuthbertson    

 8 Jones, Josh  SR St. Stephens    

 9 Knox, Kyle  SR South Point    

 10 Laramee, Justin  SR Cuthbertson    

 11 Lewis, Michael  JR South Point    

 12 Meade, Nathaniel  SR Foard, F. T.    

 13 Morrow, Crayton  SO Tuscola    

 14 Murray, Jeffrey  SO Marvin Ridge    

 15 Nguyen, Alex  SR Hickory    

 16 Parker, Chandler  JR Piedmont    

 17 Reid, Joe  JR Hibriten    

 18 Rollins, Carson  SR Piedmont    

 19 Thompson, John  SO Freedom    

 20 Tolley, Blake  JR South Point    

 21 Tsakalos, George  SO West Henderson    

 22 Ungert, Harrison  FR Asheville    

 23 Windsor, Matthew  JR South Iredell    

 24 Wolverton, Ryan  JR Weddington    
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Event  13   Women 100 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Baum, Ashley  SO Marvin Ridge    

 2 Bowers, Annie  Asheville    

 3 Busse, Megan  SO South Iredell    

 4 Castellano, Emily  SO Weddington    

 5 Cox, Nicole  JR Sun Valley    

 6 Dean, Camryn  FR Sun Valley    

 7 Dean, Courtney  SO Sun Valley    

 8 Durak, Anna  FR Hickory    

 9 Ebert, Caitlyn  JR St. Stephens    

 10 Evanko, Elizabeth  FR Freedom    

 11 Ferner, Lauren  SO Hickory    

 12 Folstad, Mackenzie  FR South Iredell    

 13 Fortin, Nicole  FR South Iredell    

 14 Ham, Helen  SO Asheville    

 15 Kincaid, Sierra  SR Foard, F. T.    

 16 Marshall, Kate  SO Marvin Ridge    

 17 Miller, Kristie  FR Tuscola    

 18 Moss, Kaitlyn  SO Kings Mountain    

 19 Nazemi, Anna-Catherine  SR Reynolds, A. C.    

 20 Nemitz, Adalaya  FR Cuthbertson    

 21 Padilla, Jubilee  SO Hickory    

 22 Paschall, Sarah Catherine  SR South Point    

 23 Pounds, Megan  JR Cuthbertson    

 24 Powell, Ashley  FR South Iredell    

 25 Shores, Maly  SO Hickory    

 26 Strenger, Ashley  FR Kings Mountain    

 27 Teague, Hannah  SR Piedmont    

 28 Tolchin, Kaylea  SO Weddington    

 29 Weed, McKenzie  SR North Lincoln    

 30 White, Lexie  SR Marvin Ridge    

 31 Wilson, Bethany  JR Kings Mountain    

 32 Zatz, Sophia  FR Marvin Ridge    

 
 

Event  14   Men 100 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Block, Roman  SR Ashbrook    

 2 Calhoun, Mason  SR Tuscola    

 3 Canale, Daniel  SR Marvin Ridge    

 4 Ceccato, Christian  SR Foard, F. T.    

 5 Drain, Kyle  SR Cuthbertson    

 6 Emsheimer, Stefan  SR Tuscola    

 7 Farris, Ryan  FR Freedom    

 8 Gasparek, Dillion  JR Weddington    

 9 Gorman, Austin  SO St. Stephens    

 10 Higgins, Jackson  JR Weddington    

 11 Hodges, Corey  JR South Point    

 12 MacDonald, Jack  JR Tuscola    

 13 McAllister, Tate  JR Sun Valley    

 14 McInerny, Austin  SR Marvin Ridge    

 15 Morris, Will  SR Ashbrook    

 16 Potts, Tyler  SR Sun Valley    

 17 Prezant, Noah  SR North Buncombe    

 18 Regan, Bobby  SR North Lincoln    

 19 Schwartz, Turner  SR Marvin Ridge    

 20 Sebastian, William  SO Hibriten    

 21 Ungert, Harrison  FR Asheville    

 22 Utesch, Nate  SO Marvin Ridge    

 23 Yanik, Brian  JR Reynolds, A. C.    

 24 Zucker, Colson  FR South Iredell    
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Event  15   Women 500 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Alman, Mallory  JR Ashbrook    

 2 Bartro, Sarah  SO North Lincoln    

 3 Cherkez, Sophia  SO St. Stephens    

 4 Ciesielski, Jennifer  SR Weddington    

 5 Clippard, Lynsey  JR West Iredell    

 6 Corbi, Sarah  SO Weddington    

 7 Desotelle, Sammi  SR Reynolds, A. C.    

 8 Dodson, Cora  JR Tuscola    

 9 Haynes, Sydney  FR Marvin Ridge    

 10 Helfert, Sarah  SO St. Stephens    

 11 Hobensack, Ashley  SO Cuthbertson    

 12 Mack, Izzy  FR Asheville    

 13 Moore, Savannah  FR South Iredell    

 14 Morgan, Sarah  FR Sun Valley    

 15 Peterson, Emmaline  SO Hickory    

 16 Rivers, Katie  SO Marvin Ridge    

 17 Roney, Allison  FR Forestview    

 18 Rothenberger, Mary Agnes SO Marvin Ridge    

 19 Sampson, Brin  SR Reynolds, A. C.    

 20 Turcanu, Maria  JR St. Stephens    

 21 Wagner, Gabrielle  JR Marvin Ridge    

 22 Watling, Emily  FR South Iredell    

 23 Whisnant, Morgan  SO St. Stephens    

 24 Zacher, Alex  SO Tuscola    

 
 

Event  16   Men 500 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Alexander, Thomas  SO Asheville    

 2 Anderson, Will  SO North Gaston    

 3 Baim, Duke  SO Marvin Ridge    

 4 Bassett, Joe  JR West Iredell    

 5 Brubaker, Cole  FR Tuscola    

 6 Conley, Garrett  JR St. Stephens    

 7 Darguzas, John  FR Tuscola    

 8 Ferner, Ryan  SR Hickory    

 9 Fox, Brian  SO Hibriten    

 10 Gibbs, Levi  JR West Henderson    

 11 Gorman, Austin  SO St. Stephens    

 12 Gutkowski, Alex  SR South Point    

 13 Helms, Brice  FR Piedmont    

 14 Knox, Patrick  SR North Buncombe    

 15 McGinnis, Chris  SR Freedom    

 16 McLeod, Liam  JR Tuscola    

 17 Paque, Johnathon  SR Marvin Ridge    

 18 Roney, Adam  SR Forestview    

 19 Runkel, Jack  SO Marvin Ridge    

 20 Seevers, Robert  FR Patton    

 21 Sharma, Agrim  SO Marvin Ridge    

 22 Stier, Dalton  FR Sun Valley    

 23 Thompson, John  SO Freedom    

 24 Wiltsey, Curtis  FR Weddington    

 
 

Event  17   Women 200 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Asheville      

 2 Cuthbertson      

 3 East Gaston      

 4 Foard, F. T.      

 5 Forestview      

 6 Freedom      

 7 Hibriten      

 8 Hickory      

 9 Kings Mountain      

 10 Marvin Ridge      

 11 North Buncombe      

 12 North Iredell      

 13 North Lincoln      

 14 Patton      

 15 Piedmont      

 16 Reynolds, A. C.      

 17 South Iredell      

 18 South Point      

 19 St. Stephens      

 20 Statesville      

 21 Sun Valley      

 22 Tuscola      

 23 Weddington      

 24 West Henderson      

 
 

Event  18   Men 200 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Ashbrook      

 2 Asheville      

 3 Cuthbertson      

 4 East Gaston      

 5 Erwin      

 6 Forestview      

 7 Freedom      

 8 Hibriten      

 9 Hickory      

 10 Kings Mountain      

 11 Marvin Ridge      

 12 North Buncombe      

 13 North Gaston      

 14 North Iredell      

 15 North Lincoln      

 16 Patton      

 17 Piedmont      

 18 Reynolds, A. C.      

 19 South Iredell      

 20 St. Stephens      

 21 Sun Valley      

 22 Tuscola      

 23 Weddington      

 24 West Henderson      
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Event  19   Women 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Bejenari, Alina  SO St. Stephens    

 2 Burrell, Murphy  FR Forestview    

 3 Cherkez, Polina  JR St. Stephens    

 4 Corbi, Sarah  SO Weddington    

 5 Davis, Asia  SO Sun Valley    

 6 Dodson, Cora  JR Tuscola    

 7 Durak, Anna  FR Hickory    

 8 Farris, Kimberlee  SR Kings Mountain    

 9 Fisher, Corille  SR Hickory    

 10 Franks, Brittany  SO South Point    

 11 Hannah, Faith  FR Tuscola    

 12 Hashe, Cayla  SO Marvin Ridge    

 13 Hauder, Caroline  SO Marvin Ridge    

 14 Hawks, Lexi  JR South Iredell    

 15 Holt, Carley  JR Hibriten    

 16 House, Abby  SR Marvin Ridge    

 17 Krumanocker, Kelsey  SO St. Stephens    

 18 Miles, Kerrie  FR Weddington    

 19 Sampson, Brin  SR Reynolds, A. C.    

 20 Schultz, Lauren  SR St. Stephens    

 21 Turner, Caroline  JR Hickory    

 22 Ward, Cassie  JR Forestview    

 23 Whitehead, Emily  Marvin Ridge    

 24 Wilson, Bethany  JR Kings Mountain    

 
 

Event  20   Men 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Austin, Jay  JR Piedmont    

 2 Biondi, James  JR North Lincoln    

 3 Boulware, Alec  JR Weddington    

 4 Briese, Dylan  SR Marvin Ridge    

 5 Calhoun, Mason  SR Tuscola    

 6 Clark, Davis  SR Freedom    

 7 Cogburn, Jake  SO Asheville    

 8 Gasparek, Dillion  JR Weddington    

 9 Guerriero, Nicholas  FR Crest    

 10 Ivanov, Alex  SR St. Stephens    

 11 Johnson, Jake  SO West Henderson    

 12 Johnson, Taylor  JR West Henderson    

 13 Jordan, Noah  FR South Iredell    

 14 Knox, Patrick  SR North Buncombe    

 15 Lewis, Michael  JR South Point    

 16 Lucas, Daniel  JR Patton    

 17 Mayer, Gage  FR Cuthbertson    

 18 McInerny, Austin  SR Marvin Ridge    

 19 Mims, Jacob  JR Piedmont    

 20 Schwartz, Turner  SR Marvin Ridge    

 21 Shen, Matthew  FR Marvin Ridge    

 22 Vazquez, Santiago  SR Hickory    

 23 Walton, Bryce  JR Ashbrook    

 24 Wenzel, Stephen  FR Tuscola    

 
 

Event  21   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Adams, Cassie  SR Forestview    

 2 Bonfilio, Alex  JR Marvin Ridge    

 3 Devine, Olivia  SO South Point    

 4 Ford, Natalie  FR Marvin Ridge    

 5 Franklin, Morgan  SR Reynolds, A. C.    

 6 Hauder, Caroline  SO Marvin Ridge    

 7 Henninger, Rachel  SO South Point    

 8 Hilton, Eliza  FR Foard, F. T.    

 9 Hilton, Jian  SR Foard, F. T.    

 10 Kotterer, Caroline  FR South Iredell    

 11 Littauer, Rebekah  FR West Henderson    

 12 Morgan, Hannah  SO Weddington    

 13 Padilla, Jubilee  SO Hickory    

 14 Page, Emma  FR Asheville    

 15 Payne, Olivia  SR North Buncombe    

 16 Payne, Victoria  SO North Buncombe    

 17 Peterson, Erin  SR Tuscola    

 18 Pistor, Olivia  SO Reynolds, A. C.    

 19 Rollins, Taylor  SR Piedmont    

 20 Rothenberger, Mary Agnes SO Marvin Ridge    

 21 Stevens, Ellesse  JR Statesville    

 22 Tucker, Katie  FR Kings Mountain    

 23 Vess, Anna  JR Reynolds, A. C.    

 24 Washburn, Kate  JR Hibriten    

 
 

Event  22   Men 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Belk, Lee  JR Piedmont    

 2 Block, Roman  SR Ashbrook    

 3 Bonfield, Adam  SR Patton    

 4 Briese, Dylan  SR Marvin Ridge    

 5 Burder, Val  JR Asheville    

 6 Ceccato, Christian  SR Foard, F. T.    

 7 Church, Jake  SR Freedom    

 8 Dembski, Jordon  SR Freedom    

 9 Dickinson, Hunter  JR South Iredell    

 10 Greenberg, Grayson  JR Weddington    

 11 Guffey, Andrew  JR West Henderson    

 12 Hague, Collin  SR Weddington    

 13 Laramee, Justin  SR Cuthbertson    

 14 MacDonald, Mason  FR Tuscola    

 15 Mayer, Gage  FR Cuthbertson    

 16 McLeod, Liam  JR Tuscola    

 17 Nikonowicz, Jesse  SR Sun Valley    

 18 Paque, James  SO Marvin Ridge    

 19 Queen, Jacob  JR St. Stephens    

 20 Sakhonenko, Kirill  FR St. Stephens    

 21 Scot, Peyton  SR Forestview    

 22 Utesch, Nate  SO Marvin Ridge    

 23 Walker, Joel  SR Hibriten    

 24 Zucker, Colson  FR South Iredell    
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Event  23   Women 400 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Asheville      

 2 Cuthbertson      

 3 East Gaston      

 4 Erwin      

 5 Foard, F. T.      

 6 Forestview      

 7 Freedom      

 8 Hickory      

 9 Kings Mountain      

 10 Marvin Ridge      

 11 North Buncombe      

 12 North Iredell      

 13 North Lincoln      

 14 Patton      

 15 Piedmont      

 16 Reynolds, A. C.      

 17 South Iredell      

 18 South Point      

 19 St. Stephens      

 20 Sun Valley      

 21 Tuscola      

 22 Weddington      

 23 West Henderson      

 
 

Event  24   Men 400 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Ashbrook      

 2 Asheville      

 3 Cuthbertson      

 4 East Gaston      

 5 Erwin      

 6 Freedom      

 7 Hickory      

 8 Kings Mountain      

 9 Marvin Ridge      

 10 North Iredell      

 11 North Lincoln      

 12 Patton      

 13 Piedmont      

 14 Reynolds, A. C.      

 15 South Iredell      

 16 South Point      

 17 St. Stephens      

 18 Statesville      

 19 Sun Valley      

 20 Tuscola      

 21 Weddington      

 22 West Henderson      


